
ZG67.8 Bedford County Gravel Ride
At TurnGo On
0 >.1 Begin Ride
>.1 L 0.1 Lee Jackson Highway
0.1 R 1.2 Coffee Road
1.3 L 1.8 Hawkins Mill Road
3.1 R 1.8 Old Farm Road
4.9 S 0.3 Old Farm Road
5.3 L 0.2 Coffee Road
5.5 L 0.6 Cottontown Road
6.1 R >.1 Tabernacle Lane
6.1 R 1.3 Tabernacle Lane
7.5 L 1.5 Coffee Road
9 L 3.1 White Road
12.1 R 1.4 Crockett Road
13.5 R 2.4 Cifax Road
15.9 L 2.7 Old Cifax Road
18.6 L 0.7 Lankford Mill Road
19.3 L 0.8 Lankford Mill Road
20.1 R 2.7 Lizzard Ridge Road
22.8 L >.1 Big Island Highway
22.8 R 1.2 Keytown Road
24 L 1.6 Jopling Road
25.6 R 0.6 Mine Road
26.2 R 5.2 Wheats Valley Road
31.3 R 3.4 Wheats Valley Road
34.8 R 0.6 Big Island Highway
35.4 L 3.8 Hurricane Drive
39.2 L >.1 Otterville Road
39.2 L 4.3 Oslin Creek Road
43.5 R 0.7 Charlemont Road
44.2 L 2.5 Sweet Hollow Road
46.7 R 0.3 Waugh Switch Road
47 L 4.9 Waugh Switch Road
51.9 R 1.8 Lee Jackson Highway
53.8 R 1.8 Knight Road
55.6 R 1.6 Fontella Road
57.2 R 0.8 Walker Road
58 L 2.5 Rocky Mountain Road
60.5 R 1 Short Cut Road
61.5 L 0.1 Lee Jackson Highway
61.7 R 1.5 Perch Road
63.2 R 3.3 Holcomb Rock Road
66.5 L 0.8 Winding Creek Lane
67.3 L 0.4 Lee Jackson Highway

End of Ride
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